
Erztrophy 2024
Vertical

Gesamt und Altersklassen

26.01.2024

U14w
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 536 Walchhofer Valentina AUT W SBC Altenmarkt 01:14:09
DNS 535 Steiner Elisabeth AUT W SC Bischofshofen

U14m
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 531 Rittmann Sebastian GER M 00:53:31
2 533 Fenk Matthias GER M DAV Sektion Berchtesgaden 00:56:33
3 532 Schieder Leonhard GER M DAV Sektion Berchtesgaden 01:15:53

DNS 534 Tomas Matthias AUT M SBC Altenmarkt

U16w
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 512 Pusch Amèlie GER W DAV Berchtesgaden 01:17:31
DNS 511 Bauböck Emelie AUT W SC Saalbach

U16m
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 501 Steffl Linus GER M DAV Lauf 00:50:37
2 503 Fenk Max GER M DAV BERCHTESGADEN 00:53:57
3 502 Rittmann Benedikt GER M 00:54:06

U18w
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 455 Lupsa Lena SLO W SK Crna na Koroskem 00:56:00
2 454 Pusch Luisa GER W DAV Berchtesgaden 01:08:34

U18m
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 430 Hölzl Franz GER M DAV Allgäu-Kempten 00:43:06
2 431 Hatt Raphael GER M DAV Kempten 00:43:29
3 423 Wallinger Philip AUT M Martini Speed Team 00:45:35
4 421 Eberharter Tobias AUT M SC Mayrhofen 00:49:00
5 428 Berg Jonathan GER M DAV Memmingen 00:50:43

DNS 425 Rettensteiner Kilian AUT M WSV RAMSAU
DNS 427 Widmoser Simon AUT M SC St. Ulrich am Pillersee

U20m
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 150 Steiner Sebastian AUT M SC Bischofshofen 00:48:57
2 152 Bammer Hansi GER M 00:49:48

Senior W
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 201 Forchthammer Ina AUT W WSV St. Johann im Pongau 00:49:53
2 209 Wallner Sabine GER W WSV Rabenstein 00:50:25
3 215 Fischer Katharina AUT W SC Bischofshofen - La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 00:51:16
4 214 Andres Anna AUT W 00:52:38
5 210 Brandl Jacqueline GER W Karpos/DAV Berchtesgaden 00:52:51

DNS 208 Piberger Tanja AUT W
DNS 202 Somavilla Bianca AUT W TSV Fulpmes
DNS 212 Prager Sabrina GER W LG Passau
DNS 218 Wilhelmstätter Linda AUT W La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team
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Senior M
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 44 Hinterberger Kevin AUT M 00:38:00
2 43 Fölsner Mike AUT M La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 00:40:03
3 27 Tähti Toni FIN M Bergankunft.at 00:40:28
4 29 Kurz Maximilian AUT M La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 00:40:42
5 35 Huber Josef GER M Martins Bikeshop Unken 00:41:00
6 19 Steinbacher Georg GER M DAV Berchtesgaden 00:42:35
7 18 Kletzenbauer Thomas GER M Team Giant Hersbruck 00:43:23
8 205 Höll Roland AUT M Martini Speed Team 00:43:30
9 4 Stuhler Johann AUT M Martini Speed Team 00:43:51
10 1 Voithofer Marcell AUT M Martini Speed Team 00:44:51
11 33 Erlbacher Anton AUT M SC Kuchl 00:45:07
12 207 Eßl Laurenz AUT M Sc Kuchl 00:45:34
13 24 Grundner Daniel AUT M JgB 8 00:47:52
14 26 Reiter Bernhard GER M Wonneberg 00:47:54
15 28 Ammerer Christoph AUT M ATT - Race Team 00:50:32
16 30 Reingruber Franz AUT M Schiclub Göstling-Hochkar 00:50:43
17 23 Hettegger Andreas AUT M RLC St.Veit 00:56:07
18 32 Arnold Josef AUT M RSV Werfen 00:59:13
19 3 Bassetti Niclas AUT M Bergbiker Gastein 01:04:07
20 46 Ganhör Andreas AUT M 01:21:21

DNS 25 Meingassner Martin AUT M Team Edelweiss
DNS 5 Wagenhofer Tobias AUT M La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team
DNS 31 Blachfellner Gerald AUT M SCM Team aktiv

Master w
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 301 Stanford Sigi AUT W Tri Alpin Radstadt & S4FT-JKSport 01:04:49
2 304 Repaski Silke AUT W La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 01:05:35
3 305 Wallner Marion AUT W La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 01:09:42
4 131 Wychera Ulrike AUT W 01:20:52

DNS 302 Senn Martina AUT W Club Skibergsteigen Vorarlberg
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Master m
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 107 Jetzbacher Sepp AUT M Bikeklinik. Com 00:43:13
2 125 Schider Martin AUT M Martini Speed Team 00:43:35
3 103 Grugger Sepp AUT M Martini Speed Team 00:44:48
4 123 Jäger Joachim GER M La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 00:45:31
5 126 Tassani-Prell Stephan GER M SC Ainring 00:46:04
6 106 Fischer Rene AUT M SK Zell am See 00:46:18
7 120 Wallner Andi AUT M La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 00:49:25
8 128 Steffl Thomas GER M DAV Lauf 00:52:22
9 119 Herfried Pichorner AUT M Hagan Karpos 00:52:56
10 122 Berger Wolfgang AUT M 00:53:12
11 124 Kaserbacher Gerhard AUT M Bikeklinik.com 00:53:53
12 112 Scherer Sigi AUT M riap-sport 00:54:35
13 105 Rohaczek Gerald AUT M UTTB 00:55:39
14 110 Bamber Jonathan GER M DAV Munchen 00:57:34
15 109 Tanner Michael GER M Sc haag 00:58:33
16 121 Kreer Leo AUT M USV-GROßARL 00:58:40
17 111 Krögner Michael AUT M Bikeklinik 01:03:40
18 303 Kralik Johann AUT M Tri Alpin Radstadt & S4FT-JK SPORT 01:04:48

DNS 102 Hoffmann Christian AUT M SU Böhmerwald/ Fischer Sports
DNS 118 Binder Volker AUT M
DNS 101 Wallner Thomas AUT M SC Bischofshofen - Dynafit

Gesamt w
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 201 Forchthammer Ina AUT W WSV St. Johann im Pongau 00:49:53
2 209 Wallner Sabine GER W WSV Rabenstein 00:50:25
3 215 Fischer Katharina AUT W SC Bischofshofen - La Sportiva Mountain A  00:51:16
4 214 Andres Anna AUT W 00:52:38
5 210 Brandl Jacqueline GER W Karpos/DAV Berchtesgaden 00:52:51
6 455 Lupsa Lena SLO W SK Crna na Koroskem 00:56:00
7 301 Stanford Sigi AUT W Tri Alpin Radstadt & S4FT-JKSport 01:04:49
8 304 Repaski Silke AUT W La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 01:05:35
9 454 Pusch Luisa GER W DAV Berchtesgaden 01:08:34
10 305 Wallner Marion AUT W La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 01:09:42
11 536 Walchhofer Valentina AUT W SBC Altenmarkt 01:14:09
12 512 Pusch Amèlie GER W DAV Berchtesgaden 01:17:31
13 131 Wychera Ulrike AUT W 01:20:52

DNS 208 Piberger Tanja AUT W
DNS 302 Senn Martina AUT W Club Skibergsteigen Vorarlberg
DNS 511 Bauböck Emelie AUT W SC Saalbach
DNS 202 Somavilla Bianca AUT W TSV Fulpmes
DNS 535 Steiner Elisabeth AUT W SC Bischofshofen
DNS 212 Prager Sabrina GER W LG Passau
DNS 218 Wilhelmstätter Linda AUT W La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team

Gesamt m
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 44 Hinterberger Kevin AUT M 00:38:00
2 43 Fölsner Mike AUT M La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 00:40:03
3 27 Tähti Toni FIN M Bergankunft.at 00:40:28
4 29 Kurz Maximilian AUT M La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 00:40:42
5 35 Huber Josef GER M Martins Bikeshop Unken 00:41:00
6 19 Steinbacher Georg GER M DAV Berchtesgaden 00:42:35
7 430 Hölzl Franz GER M DAV Allgäu-Kempten 00:43:06
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8 107 Jetzbacher Sepp AUT M Bikeklinik. Com 00:43:13
9 18 Kletzenbauer Thomas GER M Team Giant Hersbruck 00:43:23
10 431 Hatt Raphael GER M DAV Kempten 00:43:29
11 205 Höll Roland AUT M Martini Speed Team 00:43:30
12 125 Schider Martin AUT M Martini Speed Team 00:43:35
13 4 Stuhler Johann AUT M Martini Speed Team 00:43:51
14 103 Grugger Sepp AUT M Martini Speed Team 00:44:48
15 1 Voithofer Marcell AUT M Martini Speed Team 00:44:51
16 33 Erlbacher Anton AUT M SC Kuchl 00:45:07
17 123 Jäger Joachim GER M La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 00:45:31
18 207 Eßl Laurenz AUT M Sc Kuchl 00:45:34
19 423 Wallinger Philip AUT M Martini Speed Team 00:45:35
20 126 Tassani-Prell Stephan GER M SC Ainring 00:46:04
21 106 Fischer Rene AUT M SK Zell am See 00:46:18
22 24 Grundner Daniel AUT M JgB 8 00:47:52
23 26 Reiter Bernhard GER M Wonneberg 00:47:54
24 150 Steiner Sebastian AUT M SC Bischofshofen 00:48:57
25 421 Eberharter Tobias AUT M SC Mayrhofen 00:49:00
26 120 Wallner Andi AUT M La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 00:49:25
27 152 Bammer Hansi GER M 00:49:48
28 28 Ammerer Christoph AUT M ATT - Race Team 00:50:32
29 501 Steffl Linus GER M DAV Lauf 00:50:37
30 428 Berg Jonathan GER M DAV Memmingen 00:50:43
31 30 Reingruber Franz AUT M Schiclub Göstling-Hochkar 00:50:43
32 128 Steffl Thomas GER M DAV Lauf 00:52:22
33 119 Herfried Pichorner AUT M Hagan Karpos 00:52:56
34 122 Berger Wolfgang AUT M 00:53:12
35 531 Rittmann Sebastian GER M 00:53:31
36 124 Kaserbacher Gerhard AUT M Bikeklinik.com 00:53:53
37 503 Fenk Max GER M DAV BERCHTESGADEN 00:53:57
38 502 Rittmann Benedikt GER M 00:54:06
39 112 Scherer Sigi AUT M riap-sport 00:54:35
40 105 Rohaczek Gerald AUT M UTTB 00:55:39
41 23 Hettegger Andreas AUT M RLC St.Veit 00:56:07
42 533 Fenk Matthias GER M DAV Sektion Berchtesgaden 00:56:33
43 110 Bamber Jonathan GER M DAV Munchen 00:57:34
44 109 Tanner Michael GER M Sc haag 00:58:33
45 121 Kreer Leo AUT M USV-GROßARL 00:58:40
46 32 Arnold Josef AUT M RSV Werfen 00:59:13
47 111 Krögner Michael AUT M Bikeklinik 01:03:40
48 3 Bassetti Niclas AUT M Bergbiker Gastein 01:04:07
49 303 Kralik Johann AUT M Tri Alpin Radstadt & S4FT-JK SPORT 01:04:48
50 532 Schieder Leonhard GER M DAV Sektion Berchtesgaden 01:15:53
51 46 Ganhör Andreas AUT M 01:21:21

DNS 102 Hoffmann Christian AUT M SU Böhmerwald/ Fischer Sports
DNS 118 Binder Volker AUT M
DNS 25 Meingassner Martin AUT M Team Edelweiss
DNS 101 Wallner Thomas AUT M SC Bischofshofen - Dynafit
DNS 5 Wagenhofer Tobias AUT M La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team
DNS 425 Rettensteiner Kilian AUT M WSV RAMSAU
DNS 534 Tomas Matthias AUT M SBC Altenmarkt
DNS 31 Blachfellner Gerald AUT M SCM Team aktiv
DNS 427 Widmoser Simon AUT M SC St. Ulrich am Pillersee
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